
Cabana 
Party Bookings



Come and celebrate your next occasion in our 
Vibes Private Cabanas!

Book One Cabana, Two Cabanas or why not book them all! 
Contact our Functions Manager to chat about your special occasion and let us take the stress off

hosting your party. 



Cabanas 
1, 2 and 3

Cabanas 
4 & 5

Cabanas
6, 7 & 8

Private Cabana
Bookings



Childrens Party
3 hours

10 Children (Minimum) - $170
Each additional child - $18 each

Childrens Booking includes:

3 Hour private cabana hire
Platter of dinosaur nuggets, chips & sauces
Lolly Bags
Soft Drinks
Party Hats

Session Times
Lunch 11.30am - 2.30pm

Dinner 4pm - 7pm



Adults Booking
3 hours

A non-refundable deposit of $250 must be paid for your 
Cabana booking to be confirmed. 

This will become a Vibes food/drinks tab to be used for yor guests on the day. 
If you spend more then your Cabana deposit you will need to pay the 

difference on the day. There is no refund if you spend less. 
A 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

Session Times
Lunch 11.30am - 2.30pm

Dinner 4pm - 7pm



Platters 
Charcuterie platter                                                                                                                                                                 
Seasonal fruit platter 
Cheese & chocolate platter
Sandwich Platter                                                                                                                
Assorted mini quiches
Portuguese Chicken Sliders - lettuce, tomato, cheese & paprika aioli 
Oysters Mignonette
Oysters Kilpatrick                      
Cocktail bruschetta
Pork and Prawn Dumplings with soy sauce                                                        
Spinach & Fetta Filo Triangles           
Assorted cocktail Danishes  
Buffalo Wings 
Honey Soy Wings
Coconut Prawns                                                                                 

$170
$150
$170
$150
$150
$150
$250
$250
$150
$150
$150
$150
$100
$100
$250



Everglades Country Club
9 Dunban Road 

Woy Woy, NSW 2256

functions@evergladescc.com.au
www.everglades.net.au

Contact Us


